Calhoun County Texas Scholars



Calhoun County

Texas Scholars

- ⇒ Distinguished Level of Achievement
- ⇒ Foundation with
 Endorsement
 graduation plan
- ⇒ Algebra II

The Calhoun County Texas Scholars Program celebrates local graduates who set their academic goals high by graduating on a state degree plan that exceeds the state's minimum requirements. Calhoun County ISD's Partners in Education has supported Texas Scholars for decades. The majority of Calhoun County ISD graduates participate in the Texas Scholars Program. Last year, 94% of the Calhoun High School senior class graduated with Texas Scholars honors. Program incentives include: graduation medals, senior celebration & scholarship eligibility.











BAUER CHARITABLE ENDOWMENT TRUST